HERITAGE POLES
Specifications:
Shaft:  All shafts are seamlessly extruded from all-new 6063 alloy alu-
minum tubing.  The shaft's graceful 5"x3" taper and decorative profile is
digitally-controlled.  Four standard profiles are available.  Shafts include
a 6" long 2-7/8" O.D. tenon at the top to accommodate the luminaire's
tenon fitter or the center hub of a spoked arm bracket.
Handhole:  A reinforced, covered handhole with an elliptical unobstruct-

OPTIONAL CHOICES
Ordering Information
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
HRTA-16-5.0X3.0-188-BK-D-DC1-VTSR3120
(Diagram at right describes sequence in this example)
HRTA    16     5.0x3.0     188    BK     D   DC1    VTSR3120
DESIGN
HEIGHT
BASE X TOP OD
WALL THICKNESS
FINISH
POLE PROFILE
DECORATIVE COVER DESIGN
OPTIONS
This example illustrates the standard ordering sequence. Each
part of the ordering number is chosen from the appropriate
section in the chart. The number in the example designates a
Heritage tapered aluminum pole, 16 feet high, with a 5” x 3”
taper and .188” wall thickness. Finish is to be black, pole pro-
file is Style D, and a style DC1 decorative cover is desired. The
optional VTSR3120 spoke arm bracket is also desired.
SHAFT STYLE
A
B
C
D
DECORATIVE BASE COVER
DC-1     Decorative Base Cover - Style 1
DC-2     Decorative Base Cover - Style 2
DC-3     Decorative Base Cover - Style 3
DC-4     Decorative Base Cover - Style 4
Note: Insert appropriate code for Finish (1);  Pole Profile (2);  Decorative Cover (3);  and Optional Spoke Arm, if required (4)
FINISH
BK Black            WH White           FG Green            FG Gray              DB Bronze          SL Silver             CC Custom
Supply
Color Chip
2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone (714) 371-2394 • FAX (714) 668-1107